
 Bidders List – as of 11/15/22 

Page 1 of 1 
 

 

Project Name:  Country Club Dr. Culvert Replacement (Bid No. 2561) Project No.: 2021-043 
Estimate: $1,490,000.00   

 

Company Name Address, City, State, Zip Email address Phone Contact Person 

United of Carolinas, Inc. 
 

1008 N. Tryon St. 
Charlotte, NC  28206 

lorin@unitedcarolinas.com 
 704-999-1869 Lorin Rosen 

Sealand Contractors 
Corp. 

12210 Bree Drive, Midland, NC 
28107 jason.bree@sealandcontractors.com P: 704.522.1102  

C: 704.491.2198 Jason Bree 

Kemp Sigmon 
Construction co., Inc. 

PO Box 1210 
Claremont, NC 28610 

tyler@kempsigmonconstruction.com 
    (828) 302-7018 Tyler Sigmon 

Onsite Development, 
LLC 

941 Center Park Drive 
Charlotte, NC 28217 onsite54@outlook.com (336) 260-1891 Bob Fite 

Carolina Siteworks, Inc. PO Box 280 
China Grove, NC  28023 darrell@carolinasiteworksinc.com 

Tel:  704-855-7483 
Cell: 704-791-4215 

 
Darrell Shell 

Litman Excavating 124 Unionville Indian Trail Rd W 
Indian Trail, NC 28079 joshb@litmanexcavating.com 

P: 704-677-4846 
C: 704-291-1032 

 
Joshua Brown 

Performance Managed 
Construction, Inc. 

P.O. Box 501 
Concord, NC  28026-0501 reid@performancemci.com 

P: 704-786-6040 
C: 980-521-1534 
 

Reid Aube 

Mountain Creek 
Contractors, Inc. 

3305 S. Morgan Point Rd Suite 2C  
Mt Pleasant SC 29466 jcoleman@mtcreekinc.com 704.860.7463 Joseph E. 

Coleman 
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